

2nd & final bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Const of road					
from. To 3 to Badhai To 2					
Agency - Sri Suman Kr Singh					
Agreement No - 23 SPD/MC/2020.2					
Date of start - 29.12.2020					
Date of completion - 26.12.2021					
Measurment taken on					
MB No -					
Abstract of Cost					

1) for Const of reference				
marking benchmarks - do				
2.18 Km wide page - (9)				
Est. 5561.62/Km - Rs. 121242				
2) for Const of reference				
Pillars - do				
2.18 Km wide page - (9)				
Est. 2932.09/Km - Rs. 63922				
3) for cleaning & grading				
of road/land - do				
0.65 Km wide from B				
Page - (9)				
Est. 51137.38/road - Rs. 332392				

Attested

 26.01.22

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) for const of embankment lead up to 100 ft length					
1119.515 m ² wide MB-1551					
Page - (8)					
@ Rs. 189.95/m ² —				Rs. 212652.2	
5) for const of subgrade earthwork shoulder etc -					
900.00 m ² wide MB-12					
712.42 m ² wide MB-1551					
Page - (4)					
1612.42 m ²					
Unit = 1592.31 m ²					
@ Rs. 191.64/m ² —				Rs. 305150.2	
6) for const of embankment lead up to 100 ft length					
2612.203 m ² wide MB-1551					
Page - (8)					
@ Rs. 153.52/m ² —				Rs. 401025.2	
7) for excavation for roadway box cutt'g -					
182.88 m ² wide page - (11)					
31.50 m ² wide MB-1551					
Page - (1)					
214.05 m ²					
@ Rs. 75.50/m ² —				Rs. 16161.2	
8) for laying concrete soling					
360.00 m ² wide MB-1551					
Page - (4)					
@ Rs. 477.06/m ² —				Rs. 171742	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) for Const of G.S.B					
by well graded material					
808.457 m ²					vide TMBP-(11)
166.58 m ²					vide MB-1551
925.037 m ²					Page - (2)
Qty. 3106.62 / m ²					R. 3029069 =
10, for laying spreading					
MBM GR-III stone -					
551.25 m ²					vide TMBP-(11)
84.375 m ²					vide MB-1551
635.625 m ²					Page - (2)
Limit - 631.52 m ²					
Qty. 3729.41 / m ²					R. 2355197 =

(11) for & applying prime					
coat - with emulsion (SS-V)					
6507.95 m ²					vide MB-1551
					Page - (3)
Qty. 4345 / m ²					R. 2827702
(12) for & applying Tack					
coat - with emulsion R-1					
6507.95 m ²					vide MB-1551
					Page - (3)
Qty. 14.66 / m ²					R. 95407 =
(13) for & laying rolling of					
stone graded premix					
surface material - do -					
6507.95 m ²					vide MB-1551
					Page - (3)

Continuation R. 13956952

Qty. 214.46 / m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
90) (88) for & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - do -					
436.00 m ² wide MB-551 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 721.91 / m ² — ft					314753 =
91) (89) for & fixing masonry Sgn board - do -					
02 nos wide TMB-10					
01 nos wide MB-1551 page - (5)					
03 nos					
@ Rs. 12746.22 / each - ft					38229 =
92) (90) for & fixing masonry main board -					
02 nos wide TMB-10					
@ Rs. 12746.22 / each - ft					25492 =
93) (91) for & fixing Gann triangle board -					
18 nos wide MB-1551 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 3517.04 / each - ft					63307 =
94) (92) for & fixing Gann rectangular board -					
02 nos wide MB-1551 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 4074.40 / each - ft					8189 =
95) (93) for & fixing Gann side octagon board -					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80.85 m ² wide TMBP (10)					
@ Rs. 5974.77/m ² —				Rs. 1843222	
32, for Bridge masonry.					
(33) None in cm (1.4)					
132.55 m ² wide TMBP (10)					
@ Rs. 5674.05/m ² —				Rs. 7521480	
33, for laying masonry					
(34) abt. R.C.C. pile for					
culverts — de —					
37.50 m wide TMBP (11)					
@ Rs. 3657.15/m ² —				Rs. 1371422	
34, for plastering with cm					
(35) (1.5) on both sides					
182.00 m ² wide TMBP (11)					
@ Rs. 184.21/m ² —				Rs. 335262	
35, for 1.5 mm thick cement					
(36) pumping — de —					
66.20 m ² wide TMBP (11)					
@ Rs. 56.36/m ² —				Rs. 37202	
				Rs. 123708482	
Add GST @ 12.1.				Rs. 14845022	
Add C. cell @ 1.1				Rs. 1237082	
Add S. Fee				Rs. 1676522	
				Rs. 14467102	
Total bill. upto before				Rs. 155612	
				Rs. 141311492	
Total previous paym.				Rs. 74208302	
net pay				Rs. 67103192	
Continuation					
Rs. 12.86.22					
J.E.					

Attested

 26/08/22